I63.24  Snap hook with safety screw
 SEND THE INQUIRY
 +48 58 55 40 410
Dimensions
 Material index  Type  A [mm]  B [mm]  C [mm]  L [mm]  Obciążenie zrywające [kg]
I6324080080A4S 8x80 13 8 8 80 1300
I6324060060A4S 6x60 10 6 9 60 900
I6324050050A4S 5x50 9 5 8 50 850
I6324120120A4S 12x120 18 12 15 120 1900
I6324100100A4S 10x100 16 10 10 100 1700
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)